

## Pachet piese

I.D.: 72716231

Data  
publicarii 29.08.22

Coduri CPV 50116500-6

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.043,70 RON - 1.043,70 RON

Descriere: 1 CUREA 900\*17 1.000 21.01 21.01 3.99 2 SURUB W CAP HEX.M20\*120N. 1.000 5.88 5.88  
1.12 3 CUTIT COSITOARE DR.52506561542 25.000 2.12 52.94 10.06 4 RULM.6006 2RS 2.000  
7.57 15.13 2.87 5 GHEARA ELASTICA DEUTZ 52506580456 6.000 21.01 126.05 23.95 6  
VASELINA GRANIT 21088883 FETT 400G 3.000 14.29 42.86 8.14 7 ROLA ATA BALOT 400M/KG  
CLAAS A 4.000 81.51 326.05 61.95 8 CRUCE CARD.DIR.COS.ES3R 30\*80 2.000 26.89 53.78  
10.22 9 FOLIE BALOT 750MM\*25M\*1500M BK85801 1.000 394.96 394.96 75.04 10 SPLINT  
GR.200999004 4.000 1.26 5.04 0.96